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Tillfalle: 2022-10-01-170

Regnr Hundnamn

SE39895/2020 DAMMLOT'S MASETTO

SE58152/2021 STROMFARANS BACKSPACE BLUES
SE29871/2017 FAGELJAGARENS SANDERLING
SE50131/2020 MYLORD'S NEVER SAY NEVER AGAIN

SE19150/2020 JINX CORELLIA

SE41770/2020 AQUADOR YNGVAR

SE26995/2021 TROLLKARLENS COLIN EDWARDS
SE27001/2021 TROLLKARLENS CLAIRE WILLIAMS
SE46153/2020 AFRICAN HUNTER'S ASK FOR RAIN ZULU
SE42811/2017 COMICS BO-BO BUBBLE

SE65730/2020 COMICS KING GEORGE

SE47370/2017 KASPER

SES50131/2020 MYLORD'S NEVER SAY NEVER AGAIN
SE47765/2014 VILDHOJDENS AGGERA
SE27001/2021 TROLLKARLENS CLAIRE WILLIAMS

SE28397/2018 GIFFELS QUEEN

https://hundar.skk.se/resultatreg/Tillfalle.aspx?klasstyp=VSP
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Anlagsklass Oppen klass
Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris Skott 0:pris

X

Provdatum
20221014
20221016
20221014
20221016
20221002
20221002
20221009
20221009
20221016
20221023
20221023
20221023
20221019
20221005
20221030
20221030

Startdatum: 20221001 Slutdatum: 20221031

Domare

SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA
ERIKSSON ROLF
SKOGLUND HELENA
SKOGLUND HELENA

Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
ENGELSK SPRINGER SPANIEL
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
ROTTWEILER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
KLEINER MiGNSTERLANDER
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
NORSK BUHUND

FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
AMERIKANSK COCKER SPANIEL
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